
Farming. Saturday. March 26.1977

ON NEW LONGS

PUBLIC AUCTION APRIL 4
9:30 A.M.

CHECK OUR COMING-IN LIST

[2] NH 352
Wetmore
Schwartz mixer-feeder wagon

CULTIPACKERS & CULTIMULCHERS
- ——■——>

Dunham 14’ packer
PCM 10' Mulcher
Chattanoofa Mulcher
Dunham 14’ Mulcher
[2] BrilKon 11' Mulcher
Small drag cuHimulcher

CULTIVATORS
[3] Ford 2x3 pt.
JD H 2x
[2] JD 2x Front mtd
JD 6x3 pi.
[2] Ini Cub ■ 1 row
{3} Ini A - 1 row
Int AV -1 row
Oiivtr 4x3 pt.
MF 4x front mount
AC 2x3 pt.
AC B-1 row
JD 4x3 pt.

MF 3 pt.
NH 55 pull type
Int FH
{2} pul) types

WINPROWERS
Case 655 S.P. - SOLD
Int 116
JD4BO

Farmhand recutter
[2] Kools recutter
NH 26 Blower

CORNHEADS-

WE FIT ALMOST EVERYTHING

[s] AC E 240
[2] AC A 240
[2] AC E 111 240
AC A 330
AC FL 330
AC C 430
ACC 440
AC F 430
AC GL44O
AC C630
JD 10
(2) JD 205
|2] JD 210
[3] JO 234
|2] JO 313
JD 334
JD 435
JD 443

JD 643
[6] Me 227
Me 327
Me 733
[2J Me 10’ grain heads
Me 13' grain head
MF 300 grain head
MF QT grain head
MF 20
MF 22
[2] MF 222
13] MF 24
12] MF 33
[2] MF 422
MF 43
MF 621
Oliver 2x40
[2] Int 429 WN

NEW & USED DUALS

White Pneumatic
Int 340
Clark 5000 lb. Pneumatic

Long 3 pt. attach
AC 615 ILK

sr

CORNPLANTER
Int Irow
JD12404row JO 246 3 pt.

ELEVATORS & AUGERS
Used 21’ Auger
New Com Drag
New 56'8" Auger
Cardinal 16’ elevator
6”51’ Auger
N.H- 40’ Elevator

RUBBER TIRED LOADERS
[2] Case 1740 Diesel
Case W 7 Diesel w/Cab
Ford 340
Owattona 1700

GARDEN TRACTORS
AC 10 HP
JD 10 HP
Inf 10 HP
MF 10 HP
JD 7 HP
Int 5 HP
[6] Roper 5 & 8 H.P.
Rototillers in stock
|4| Leaf Mulchers

DISC HARROWS
[2] Int 480 w/Wings
Int 1 pt. FH
[3] Int cub disc’s
[4] Int 37 W disc
[2] Int offset on wheels
Ini pull disc 28 blade - SOLD
JD BWF w/Wings
JD BW w/Wings
JD TWA plowing disc
JD 110 W disc
[3] JO offset W disc
(5 JD BW W disc
[6 JD KBA pull disc
14] JD KBA W disc
Long offset
Long 3 pt.
[3] Long W disc
14] 3 pt. disc
Offset drag disc
Ford 3 pt. disc

ig bed attach for

JD 350 dozer
JD 350 B w/Winch-dozer
Int TDIS - dozer
Cat 933 loader
AC HD6 loader w/ripper
Case 1150 loader

CORNSHELLERS & GRINDERS
[7] Int 234 shelter units
[2] JD 227-237 shelter units
JD 43 PTO portable shelter
|2| MM E portable shelter
111] Ml shelters ft grinders for

2 row pull t mounted
pickers .

MF 10
NH 67
NH 273 w/PTO thrower

S&* PHONE:

"SUPER SPECIAL”
New 4’ 3 pt. rotary cutters
New 4’ pull rotary cutters
New 5’ 3 pt. rotary cutters
New 5' pull rotary cutters
New 6’ 3 pt. rotary cutters
New 6’ pull rotary cutters

[3] lone 60” rotovators 3 pt. Vicon Roterra
boom poles - Nl Lime drill

6’ - T - 8’ 3 pt. blades 3 pt. Ford scoop
Gravity boxes Nl cut diboner
JD 32 hay crusher [2] Long 73" Rotovators
|2] Int #lO drills Farmall Cub snow plow
Lely 3 pt. Fert. spreader Farmall A snow plow
Nl Lime drill 9” A 12” post hole dinersGrainovator Model 30 Hesston 30 stacker
Spike tooth harrow JD Gme dril
Used duals - ail sizes |2] tractor mount saws
iron Age Potato Planter 3 pt. snow blower
[2] Stauffer Transplanter V snow plow
Hammermill 3 cow licks

1977 Fontaine 41’ drop deck SOLD
(2] 1976 Fontaine 42’ drop deck
1975 Fontaine 45’ drop deck w/sides
Hudson 2x trailer - ta|-a-lon| 1000 lb.
[2] Hudson 2x tag-a-iong - 12,000 lb.
[2] Hudson 3x tag-a-tong - 12,000 lb.
Hudson 3x tag-a-long - 16,000 lb.
1971 Troyier 40’ Flat

New Horse Trailer lor 2 horses
1977 Delta Combine Trailer - 44’

CARS a TRUCKS
1976 Chevy Monte Carlo
1975 Chevy Monte Carlo
1973 Chevy Malibu-Laguna
1975 Cadillac Fleetwood Brogham
1973 Cadillac Sedan De Wile
1977 Chevy Cheyenne Pickup
1977 Chevy 4WD Pickup
(2) 1974 Chevy Cheyenne Pickup
1977 Chevy C3O Rollback Truck - 15' bed
1967 Ford Shelby GTSOO - 4 speed
1968Ford Shelby GT3SO - com. - 4 speed
1976 GMC Customized Van
1977 Cadillac Coupe De Vide
1969 Int. 10 Wheel Dump
1966 Mack 10 Wheel Dump-Diesel
[6] Motorcycles
1964 Chevy Impala Convertible
Ford Cattle Truck

MISC. CONSTRUCTION
ForMifl Forks
ISO] Backhoe & Loader

Buckets
Roll Bar
Sheepsfoot Roller
(4) Sweepers • mounted and

self contained
Rubber Tired Roller
(4} 3 pt. stone-rakes
3 pt. aerator
Schramm Air Compressor
4 wheel industrial carts
Franklin 170 Lot Skidder

w/Grapple

UlMi SYSTEM EQUIPMENT
Nl 726 Husking Bed
Ml 710 Combine Unit
Nl 713 Grain Head
Nl 4x30 Comhead
Nl 3x30 Comhead
(2) Nl 3x40 Comhead
Nl 3x30 Harvester Head
[2] Nl 2x40 Harvester Head
14) Nl 2x40 Comhead
|2| Nl Uni Pickup Head
Nl 729 A SheOer

WENGERS' INC.

5395
$475
$445
$495
$595
$695

South Race St,Myerstown,PA 17067, just off Route 501 and 422 in Myerstown.

Nights 717-866-7147 OR 717-273-9089Days 717-866-2138,

ISA

ihellers


